

1st Sub. H.B. 107

UTAH RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE PRACTICES ACT

Representative **BRYSON** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 3, Lines 69-70: Delete lines 69-70
2. Page 3, Line 71: Delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"
3. Page 3, Line 72: Delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"
4. Page 3, Line 81: Delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"
5. Page 3, Line 83: Delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"
6. Page 4, Line 88: Delete "(6)" and insert "(5)"
7. Page 4, Line 95: Delete line 95
8. Page 4, Line 96: Delete "(8)" and insert "(6)"
9. Page 4, Line 97: Delete "(9)" and insert "(7)"
10. Page 4, Line 98: Delete "(10)" and insert "(8)"
11. Page 4, Line 104: Delete "(11)" and insert "(9)"
12. Page 4, Line 105: Delete "(12)" and insert "(10)"
13. Page 4, Line 110: Delete "(13)" and insert "(11)"
14. Page 4, Line 115: Delete "(13)" and insert "(11)"
15. Page 4, Line 118: Delete "(14)" and insert "(12)"

16. Page 5, Line 148
House Committee Amendments

- 2-22-00: Delete "two" and insert "four" and after "members" insert ":(A)"
17. Page 5, Line 149
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: After "loans" insert ":(B) that at the time of appointment are transacting the business of residential mortgage loans"
18. Page 8, Line 213-214
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete lines 213-14
19. Page 8, Line 215
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete "(g)" and insert "(e)" and after "through" delete "(f)" and insert "(d)"
20. Page 8, Line 216
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: After "through" delete "(f)" and insert "(d)"
21. Page 8, Line 217
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete "(h)" and insert "(f)"
22. Page 8, Line 224
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete "(i)" and insert "(g)"
23. Page 8, Line 229
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete "(j)" and insert "(h)"
24. Page 8, Line 237
House Committee Amendments
2-22-00: Delete "(k)" and insert "(i)"
25. Page 9, Line 243: Delete "(l)" and insert "(j)"